Position

Dir., Food Services

Food Srvcs Opertns Coord.
Nutrition Operations Mgr.

Senior Secretary

Int. Clerical Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Other Positions Held

Int. Clerical Assistant,
Sr.Accounting
Assistant, School Office
Manager

Food Service Assistant,
Food Service Assistant,
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Downey Unified

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Department

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Food Services

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

Total Wages

$127,772
$80,344
$59,684
$57,247
$42,702

$10,169

$7,780
$7,623
$7.336
$6,781
$6,411
$5,702
$3,600
$2,462
$2,207
$2,130
$2,075
$2,044
$1,788
$1,727
$1,702
$1,692
$1,574
$1,520
$1,459
$1,315

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,583
$23,299
$18,300
$23,291

$4,880

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant
Food Service Assistant

Food Service Assistant

Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified
Downey Unified

Food Services
Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

$1,039
$266
$246
$87

$0
$0
$0
$10



