Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir., Food Services		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$127,772	\$25,583
Food Srvcs Opertns Coord.		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$80,344	\$23,299
Nutrition Operations Mgr.		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$59,684	\$18,300
Senior Secretary		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$57,247	\$23,291
Int. Clerical Assistant	Int. Clerical Assistant, Sr.Accounting Assistant, School Office Manager	Downey Unified	Food Services	\$42,702	\$4,880
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant, Food Service Assistant, Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Food Services	\$10,169	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$7,780	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$7,623	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$7,336	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$6,781	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$6,411	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Food Services	\$5,702	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$3,600	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$2,462	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$2,207	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$2,130	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$2,075	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$2,044	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$1,788	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$1,727	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$1,702	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$1,692	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Food Services	\$1,574	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$1,520	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$1,459	\$0
Food Service Assistant		Downey Unified	Food Services	\$1,315	\$0

Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Food Services	\$1,039	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Food Services	\$266	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Food Services	\$246	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Downey Unified	Food Services	\$87	\$10